
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/22/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:44:44 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/15/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/21/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2400000006,2 CPO,0310,DNR2500000005,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A&E - South Charleston New Boat
Launch Facilities

CHAPMAN TECHNICAL GROUP LTD 04/05/2024 08/15/2024 349,970.00

CEOI,0310,DNR2400000009,1 CPO,0310,DNR2500000006,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A&E - North Bend State Park New
Wastewater Treatment Plant

POTESTA & ASSOCIATES INC 05/28/2024 08/19/2024 312,900.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2400000006,3 CMA,0212,TEMP24A,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS STATEWIDE CONTRACT WE STAFF BETTER LLC 07/16/2024 08/20/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000020,3 CPO,0310,DNR2500000004,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Palestine Fish Hatchery Improvements AMPECO INC 06/27/2024 08/19/2024 524,137.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000023,4 CPO,0310,DNR2500000003,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Pipestem State Park Tramway Upper &
Lower Terminal

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

06/27/2024 08/15/2024 4,373,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000001,1 CMA,0313,DEP2500000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

LCAP-Central WV Refuse Leachate
Hauling

BAIL CONTRACTING INC 07/30/2024 08/20/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC2500000001,3 CMA,0926,PSC2500000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Public Service Commission Staff
Uniforms

GALLS LLC 08/06/2024 08/21/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

